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PACKAGING

Bags

1/40z Lolly Bag

1W White Bag

1W Brown Bag

2W White Bag

2W Brown Bag

3F White Bag

3F Brown Bag

4F White Bag

Lunch Bags Printed (Brown) 4W
Hot Dog Bag 2SO

Glassine 6 x 5.5cm

Glassine Satchel No 1

Hot Pixie Bags 1 (Mini) Oven Safe
Hot Pixie Bags 2 (Small) Oven Safe
Hot Pixie Bag 3 (Large) Oven Safe
Pixie No 5A Cello Bags

Pixie No 6 Cello Bags

Popsy Popcorn Serving Bag
Singlet Carry Bags Small/Medium/Large
Zip Lock Bags 60x90mm

Zip Lock Bags 75x125mm

Zip Lock Bags 100x150mm

Foil Lined Bags Plain Long

Foil Lined Bags Square

Wrapping

Butcher Paper 570X890
Clingwrap 600mx33cm
Clingwrap 600mx45cm
Handy Bake 120mx30cm
Handy Bake 120mx40cm
Foil 150mx30cm

Foil 150mx44cm

Foil Heavy Duty 150x44
Foil Sheets 305x273

Foil Sheets 203x273
Greaseproof Paper 1/2,1/3,1/5 Cut

Quantity

1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
250
100
100
100
500
250
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6x500
6x500
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GST
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GST
GST
GST
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GST
GST
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Containers & Lids

80z Soup Bowl

120z Soup Bowl

Dome Lid to Suit Soup Bowl
Flat Vented Lid to Suit Soup Bowl
30ml Container + Lids

70ml Container + Lids to Suit
100ml Container + Lids to Suit
160ml Container + Lids to Suit
Hot Chip Paper Cup 80z

Hot Chip Paper Cup 120z
Enviro Burger Pack

Enviro Hot Dog Pack

Enviro Chip Box

Hot Dog Tray

Foil Container 445

Foil Lids to Suit 445 Container
Foil Container Shallow 320
Foil Container Deep 325

Foil Lid to Suit 320/325 Containers
Food Bowl 8oz with Dome Lid
Food Bowl 120z with Dome Lid
Food Bowl 160z with Dome Lid
Food Bowl 200z with Dome Lid
Food Pails 8oz with Handles
Food Pails 160z with Handles
T500 Rectangular Containers
T650 Rectangular Containers
T750 Rectangular Containers

T1000 Rectangular Containers (Shipper Only)

Rectangular Lids

Rectangular Dome Lids

Roll Pack Clear Long

Sandwich Wedges - Small, Large
Small Chip Box

Snack Box Ex Small
Sushi Pack

T7 Round Container
T10 Round Container
T16 Round Container
T20 Round Container
Round Dome Lids
Round Lids

Quantity

100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/5000
100/1000
100/1000
125
100/1000
100/1000
250
200
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
250
150
450
450
100/500
100/500
100/500
500
100/500
100/500
250
500
500

250
1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500

GST

GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
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GST
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GST
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GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST

GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
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Halal
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Cups & Lids

200ml Plastic Cups
225ml Plastic Cups
285ml Plastic Cup
350ml Plastic Cup

Lid to Suit 200ml, 225ml, 285ml, 350ml Cups

425ml Plastic Cup

Dome Lid to suit 425ml Cup

70z White Cup

80z Cool Wave Paper Cup

Travel Lid to Suit 8oz Cool Wave Cup
120z Cool Wave Cup

Travel Lid to suit 120z Cool Wave Cup
8oz Foam Cups

Sipper Lid to suit 80z Foam Cups
120z Foam Cups

Sipper Lid to Suit 120z Foam Cup
Milk Shake Paper Cups

Lid to Suit Milk Shake Cup

Sundae Cup

Lid to Suit Sundae Cup

Table Ware

7" Plastic Plates

9" Plastic Plates

7" Plastic Bowls

6.75" Enviro Bamboo Plates

9" Enviro Bamboo Plates
Dessertspoons

Forks

Knives

Sporks

Teaspoons

Doyles Round 10"/12"

Doyles Oval 150x220mm and 270x350mm
Doyles Rectangular 250x350mm
Napkins Luncheon 1ply

Napkins Luncheon 2ply Red
Napkins Luncheon 2ply White
Napkins Dispenser Compact Fold
Paper Roll Towel 80m

Straws Plastic

Straws Spoon

Tablecloth Paper 25m

Wooden Stirrers

Quantity

100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100
1000
100/500
100/1000
100/500
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000

50
50
50
125
125
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
100/1000
250
250
250
500/3000
125
125
5000
1x4 Rolls
5000
500
1
1000
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GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
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GST
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